Phone: +1 218 847 1317
email: customer.service@sjeinc.com
TANK ALERT® EZ ALARM SYSTEM
• 2-color molded enclosure o�ers a distinct look; upper translucent half illuminates in
alarm condition
• Removable lower cover provides greater access for easier �eld wiring while the
internal circuitry remains protected

MASTER CARTON holds 12 boxed units.
SEE INTERNATIONAL PRICE BOOK FOR LIST PRICING.
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036589 TAEZ-01H (120 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level) 1.25 kg
1036591 TAEZ-01X (120 VAC no �oat) 0.68 kg
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC)  with terminal block Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036592 TAEZ-01HTB (120 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level TB) 1.25 kg
1036594 TAEZ-01XTB (120 VAC no �oat w/Terminal Block) 0.68 kg
Option Description
PC 1.83 meter (6 ft) power cord with two RCC8 1.27cm (1/2 inch) liquid-tight connectors (120V model only)
STANDARD ALARM (240 VAC) Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036595 TAEZ-02H (240 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level) 1.25 kg
1036596 TAEZ-02X (240 VAC no �oat) 0.68 kg
STANDARD ALARM (240 VAC) with terminal block Shipping
WeightPart # Description
1036597 TAEZ-02HTB (240 VAC w/SJE SignalMaster® High Level TB) 1.25 kg
1036598 TAEZ-02XTB (240 VAC no �oat w/Terminal Block) 0.68 kg
9500184D   10/19
© 2018 SJE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.